## L05000104349

		<del>-</del>		
(R	eques	tor's Nam	e)	
(A	ddress	s)		
(A	.ddress	5)		
(C	ity/Sta	te/Zip/Pho	one #)	
PICK-UP		] WAIT		MAIL
	uginos	s Entity N	2502)	
(D	usnies	es ⊏tintà iv	аттеј	
(D	ocume	ent Numbe	er)	
ertified Copies		Certificat	tes of	Status
Special Instructions to	Filing	Officer:		
		41110011		
. mwv				
e graph (Complete particles & & .		± -		
<u>-</u>	DOG	1		<del></del>
1 a 1 and the second se	-	fice Use C	Only	
		1		
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		ia / ;		
	7	*		
s is a good	· ·	-i		
mum grangen nerv name weekelika				
天社	ئ ب	1		



300060748083

在"是"一个一种创作一种原义。\*\*12次的

TOTASTOS

05 0CT 24 PH 3: 04

## **COVER LETTER**

	stration Section sion of Corporations	U.	
	PHT HE	Theore,	
SUBJECT:	(Name of Limite	ad Liability Company)	
	·		
The enclosed	Articles of Organization and fee(s) are s	submitted for filing.	
Please return	all correspondence concerning this matt	er to the following:	
	Bruce		
	<u> </u>	(Name of Person)	
<del></del> _		(Firm/Company)	
	1435 Predm	ont Dr E Ste 214	
<del></del>		The state of the s	
	Tallahassee	FL 32308	
		y/State and Zip Code)	
For further in	formation concerning this matter, please		
	Druce	at (850) 942-8585	
	(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a	a check for the following amount:		
☐ \$125.00 Fi	iling Fee \$130.00 Filing Fee &		
	Certificate of Status	Certified Copy Certificate of Status & Certified Copy Certified Copy	
		(additional copy is enclosed)	
	Mailing Address	Street/Courier Address Registration Section Division of Corporations	1 h
	Registration Section	Registration Section	
	Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327	Division of Corporations	
	Tallahassee, FL 32314	2661 Executive Center Circle	ייאנטין ייאנטין
		Talianassee, FL 32301	- 1
		) : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : : :	

## ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FOR FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

ARTICLE I - Name: The name of the Limited Liability Company is:
PHI Healthcare LLC  Must end with the words "Limited Liability Company," Limited Company" or their abbreviation "LLC," or "L.C.,")
ARTICLE II - Address: The mailing address and street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:
Principal Office Address: Mailing Address:
1435 Pledmont Dr E  Suite 214  Tallahassee FL 32308
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Office, & Registered Agent's Signature: The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its own Registered Agent. You must designate an individual or another business entity with an active Florida registration.)
The name and the Florida street address of the registered agent are:
R. Bruce McKibben, Jr.
1435 Predment Dr. E Suite 214 Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)
Tallahassee FI 32308 City, State, and Zip
Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, R.S.
Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)
Page 1 of 2

Title: "MGR" = Manager	Name and Address:
"MGRM" = Managing Member	R. Bruce McKibben Jr. 1435 Predment Dr. & Suite 214 Tallahassee FL 32308
effective date is listed, the date must b	e date of filing: October 25, 2005. (OPTIONAL) be specific and cannot be more than five business days pr
CLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be	e date of filing: October 25, 2005. (OPTIONAL) be specific and cannot be more than five business days p
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the effective date is listed, the date must be days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:	be specific and cannot be more than five business days por
ICLE V: Effective date, if other than the a effective date is listed, the date must be 90 days after the date of filing.)  REQUIRED SIGNATURE:  Signature of a member of this document constitute the facts stated in the facts st	er or an authorized representative of a member.  Section 608.408(3), Florida Statutes, the execution attutes an affirmation under the penalties of perjury

of Registered Agent
\$ 30.00 Certified Copy (Optional)
\$ 5.00 Certificate of Status (Optional)